Sungy: _	Justin Oor	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		203 20	D.
Frem (Ресков	I'm Refille	D of	AGI	Di	10/1/10/0 10/9/196	q:Slom
Estimated Co			Bill to:			
UNGAD LA	S/TP RES/OD RE	STEVATINVIMV	1CS	1,5		
To Inspect V	chiale No:	GBE 53	36Z		S9M 5347	
at Workshop	m/s 81	n FOO Hines	Buttery	Tel:	97336031	
of -	STA Jurong	Port Road	# 01-30			
Folicy No:			Claim No:	C100	03981/KY	
Sum insured:			Excess			
				D	0.A 10109/20	019
(Climat's Brown	d)			D	0.A_ 1010912	019
(Client's Breer CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 F	IRS			10.00120 11.0.D. Endegrennon:	019
(Client's Recor CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 F	IRS	d: Mr-fin			019
Date/Time:	1) REP. / REV 24 F	Person Conficte	d: Mr-fin		H.O.D. Endequement:	019
(Client's Brown CA / REV Date/Time: \(\)	/ REP. / REV 24 F 10:44 m 124 / / Action/lietroction	Person Contagte	W	Vel	iLO.D. Endersonce:	
(Climit's Recor CA / REV	Action/hetrnotion	Person Contagte Table 1/2 X R - CC 6 / OA I 1	W	Vel	iLO.D. Endersonce:	
(Client's Brown CA / REV Dote/Time: \(\)	Action/Instruction SCHA 53-13 ORE 5336	Person Contagte Value 1/2 X R - CC 6 / OA I 1	W	Vel	iLO.D. Endersonce:	
(Client's Recor CA / REV Detc/Time: \	Action/lectroction SCHA 53-19 CHE 5 886. Refor paint:	Person Contagte Talmaga X R - CC 6 / M I 1 * X . 18 9 2019	W	Vel	iLO.D. Endersonce:	
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time: \(\)	Action/Instruction SCHA 53-13 ORE 5336	Person Contagte Talmaga X R - CC 6 / M I 1 * X . 18 9 2019	W	Cpb31	ILO.D. Endousement: Licke_IN_OUT	
(Client's Recor CA / REV Dote/Time: (Date/Time:	Action/hetroction SCIM 53-19 DARE S 836. Below point:	Person Contagte Administrative X R - C(6/04 1 18 9 20 9 3 9 20 9	52) +86-3/	Cpb31	itcle_IN_OUT	lis
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time: \(\)	Action/hetroction SCIM 53-19 DARE S 836. Below point:	Person Contagte Talmaga X R - CC 6 / M I 1 * X . 18 9 2019	52) +86-3/	Cpb31	itcle_IN_OUT	lis
(Client's Recor CA / REV Dote/Time: (Date/Time:	Action/hetroction SCIM 53-19 DARE S 836. Below point:	Person Contagte Value 1 X R - 666/M 11 18 9 200, 10 5 6 900, 10	52) +86-3/	Cpb31	ILO.D. Endousement: Licke_IN_OUT	lis

RECEIVED 2 8 MAR 2020

MO

9/11/2019

MARC19120542 / Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/09/2019 12:22 SUBMITTED BY: Lin Shu Juan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

E-FILE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 11/09/2019 12:22
Date Of Accident 10/09/2019 15:30

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG AYE TOWARDS CLEMENTI

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGM5347R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YONG WAI LEONG

NRIC No S7523464C

Email Address TEAMZ.ERA.SEAN@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-82870379

Alternative Phone No Others-82870379

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model WISH-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number P10023962R01

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LAI WING JYE

 NRIC No
 \$7501931I

 Date Of Birth
 12/01/1975

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 02/03/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82870379

9/11/2019

E-FILE

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-82870379

EMail Address

TEAMZ.ERA.SEAN@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 545 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 52 #05-06

Postcode

680545

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - EMPLOYEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE5336Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SHAO QIZHU

NRIC/Passport Number

G8162316W

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

9/11/2019

Insûrance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2.

E-FILE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJE8998Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 84326888

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA3028Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 91551563

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

SMA9141H

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 87238998

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy fiability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insucers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- E Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquires by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discluse and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, $\dot{\phi}$

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

The state of the s	14 1	
11111		
E		10CHT10N
		HAL LOWHISDZ CTEMENS!
I A.		A- BAMS347R
IIC I		B- GBEX3362
(E)	12	C- 31E89982
Ä	2	D- 0843028Y
A	B	E-SMH4141H
	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driving al	ong the above mentioned	d date-time and toostion when
the lowy in Neo	nd of me make a sudden	e-brike I was unable to read
hence my volvel	e collided into the year	of the larry I shighed and
realised there	were a Pobl of 5 care in	molyed (including mine) in
this incident		The state of the s
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing p	articulars are true in every respect.	
	articulars are true in every respect.	
We declare the foregoing p	4-3	
	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
We declare the foregoing p	4-3	Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Name:

CARLINK CONSULTANCY

60 Hillside Drive, Singapore 549009 Fax: 62874788 Tel: 62856178

INVOICE

M/S Pan Ocean Singapore Pte Ltd C/o 27A Jurong Port Road, #01-30 Singapore 619101 Invoice No:

CL 12188 TP

Our Ref:

CL 12188 GBE 5336 Z

Charge !

Date:

7th January 2020

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE (\$)	AMOUNT (\$)
1	Vehicle No: GBE 5336 Z Charges for accident vehicle inspection and appraisal report, transportation,photographs & misc**** (photographs - 196 copies)			\$1,101.00
			Total:	\$1,101.00

for the opportunity to serve you and assure you of our best at all times

Automotive Empineer Assessor

MIMI, MRTE, LCGI, I ENG, LAE, CGLIFTC

Note: Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to "CARLINK CONSULTANCY"

CARLINK CONSULTANCY

60 Hillside Drive Singapore 549009 Tel:

62856178

Fax:

62874788

ACCIDENT VEHICLE INSPECTION / ASSESSMENT REPORT

Our Ref: CL 12188 GBE 5336 Z

1 REFERENCE

Date of request

: 13th September 2019

Requested by

: M/S Pan Ocean Singapore Pte Ltd

C/o 27A Jurong Port Road #01-30

Singapore 619101

Type of claim

: Third party

Workshop

: M/S Sin Foo Hing Battery Service 27A Jurong Port Road, #01-30

Singapore 619101

Date of survey

: 13th September 2019

Accident date

: 10th September 2019

2 DETAILS OF VEHICLE

Registration No.

: GBE 5336 Z

Make & Model Date of registration

: Toyota Dyna 3.0M

Engine No.

: 6th January 2016 : 1KD2569029

Chassis No.

: KDY2318022415

Speedometer reading

: 143508 Km

Transmission

: Manual

Colour

: Silver

3 STATIC CHECK

Steering

: see annex(es)

Paintwork

: Good

Footbrake

: see annex(es)

Modification

: Nil

Handbrake

: see annex(es)

General condition : Good

4 TYRE CONDITION

Nearside/Make

Offside/Make

Size

Front tyre

6mm/Bridgestone

6mm/Bridgestone

: 175/75 R15

Rear tyre

: 6mm/Bridgestone

6mm/Bridgestone

: 145 R13

5 POINT OF IMPACT

See Annex(es) and Motor Accident Reports

REMARK

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not authorised any repair.

Annex A: Assessement / Adjustment on Spare Parts

G			

Item	GBE 5336 Z Vehicle Parts Description	Condition	Qty	W/shop	Disc	Adjusted
icom	Venicle Parts Description	Condition	uty	Est. (\$)	(%)	Cost (\$)
_	List Items					
1	Front bumper	Dented/bent	1	\$595.30	25%	\$446.48
2	Front bumper bracket	Dented/bent	2	\$354.90	25%	\$266.18
3	Front bumper fog lamp LH	Distorted/cracked	1	\$280.10	25%	\$210.08
4	Front bumper fog lamp garnish LH	Distorted/cut	1	\$65.20	25%	\$48.90
5	Front bumper fog lamp RH	Distorted/cracked	1	\$280.10	25%	\$210.08
6	Front bumper fog lamp garnish RH	Distorted/cut	1	\$65.20	25%	\$48.90
7	Front windscreen glass rubber	Necessary	1	\$548.20	25%	\$411,15
8	Head lamp LH	Grazed/cracked	1	\$781.85	25%	\$586.39
9	Head lamp lower rubber seal LH	Necessary	1	\$29.30	25%	\$21,98
10	Head lamp RH	Grazed/cracked	1	\$781.85	25%	\$586.39
11	Head lamp lower rubber seal RH	Necessary	1	\$29.30	25%	\$21.98
12	Front grille	Bent/cracked	1	\$527.00	25%	\$395.25
13	Front grille clips	Necessary	6	\$77.40	25%	\$58.05
14	Front grille bracket	Bent	2	\$82.20	25%	\$61.65
15	Front grille badge	Grazed/bent	1	\$61.75	25%	\$46.31
16	Front panel	Buckled	1	\$985.20	25%	\$738.90
17	Front LH corner panel	Shifted/distorted	1	\$286.10	25%	\$214.58
18	Front LH corner panel clips	Necessary	3	\$19.50	25%	\$14.63
19	Front RH corner panel	Shifted/distorted	1	\$286.10	25%	\$214.58
20	Front RH corner panel clips	Necessary	3	\$19.50	25%	\$14.63
21	Front apron garnish (center)	Grazed/bent/cut	1	\$291.80	25%	\$218.85
22	Front apron garnish (side-LH)	Bent	1	\$96.00	25%	\$72.00 × N
	Front apron garnish (side-RH)	Bent/slack	1	\$96.00	25%	\$72.00 × N
24	Front apron garnish clips	Necessary	8	\$103.20	25%	\$77.40 X H
25	Front wiper panel	Dented/bent	1	\$395.90	25%	\$296.93
26	Front wiper panel rubber seal	Shifted/cut	1	\$39.45	25%	\$29.59
27	Front wiper panel clips	Necessary	6	\$39.00	25%	\$29.25
28	Front wiper panel side garnish LH	Distorted/slack	1	\$68.30	25%	\$51.23× N
29	Front wiper panel side garnish clips LH	Necessary	3	\$19.50	25%	\$14.63 × N
30	Front wiper panel side garnish RH	Distorted/slack	1	\$68.30	25%	\$51.23 ⊀₦
31	Front wiper panel side garnish clips RH	Necessary	3	\$19.50	25%	\$14.63 > 1
32	Front wiper nozzle	Leaked	2	\$132.20	25%	\$99.15
33	Rear number plate holder	Dented/bent	1	\$261.10	100%	\$0.00 R
34	Rear number plate lamp	Shifted/faulty	2	\$121.10	25%	\$90.83
35	Rear chassis cross member S/Nett Items	Repair	1	\$748.10	100%	\$0.00 8>
36	Front number plate	Cracked	1	\$38.00		\$38.00 3
3.5	Rear number plate	Cracked	1	\$38.00		\$38.00 54
38		Bent/cut	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00 /0
39	[2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2]		1	\$150.00		\$150.00
40	Rear over rider rubber bumper guard RH		- 1	\$150.00		\$150.00

GBE 5336 Z

efrigerator box doors sticker sheet with	Grazadlaut				
mpany letter & logo LH	Grazeu/cut	1	\$700.00		\$700.00
efrigerator box doors sticker sheet with mpany letter & logo RH	Grazed/cut	1	\$700.00		\$700.00
	Repair	1	\$948,00		\$0.00
km/h sticker	Necessary	1	\$15.00		\$15.00
	npany letter & logo RH frigerator box doors lower panel (stain s steel)	frigerator box doors lower panel (stain Repair s steel) km/h sticker Necessary	npany letter & logo RH frigerator box doors lower panel (stain Repair 1 s steel) km/h sticker Necessary 1	npany letter & logo RH frigerator box doors lower panel (stain Repair 1 \$948.00 s steel)	npany letter & logo RH frigerator box doors lower panel (stain Repair 1 \$948.00 s steel) km/h sticker Necessary 1 \$15.00

7756.61

Annex B: Adjustment on Labour and Spray Painting

GBE 5336 Z

Item	Job Description	Workshop Est. (\$)	Adjusted Cost (\$)	
1	To check wiring system & lighting system	\$180.00	\$120.00	60
2	Anti rust treatment	\$180.00	\$120.00	60
3	To remove & refix front windscreen to assist in repair	\$180.00	\$120.00	XNN
4	Labour to remove/replace refrigerator box doors sticker L/R	\$280.00	\$180.00	120.
5	Labour to renew damaged parts, straighten/repair and aligned all parts	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.00	1400
6	To respray affected areas	\$2,100.00	\$1,600.00	1200
	TOTAL FOR LABOUR & SPRAY PAINTING:	\$5,420.00	\$4,240.00	284

Summary

	Workshop Est. (\$)	Adjusted Cost (\$)
TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS :	\$12,594.50	\$8,725.73
TOTAL FOR LABOUR & SPRAY PAINTING:	\$5,420.00	\$4,240.00
TOTAL REPAIR COSTS:	\$18,014.50	\$12,965.73

77-56.01 2840 10596.61 15% 45\$ 9000

CARLINK CONSULTANCY

GBE 5336 Z

Annex C: Recommendation

We have inspected thoroughly the actual damages found on the vehicle and our assessment is appended in the Annex(es) attached. The condition and age of the vehicle was considered before we reached our recommendation as to whether the parts need replacement or repair.

M/S Sin Foo Hing Battery Service estimated repair cost is S\$18,014.50 and we have adjusted it to S\$12,965.73 on a part by part basis. However, taking into consideration the age of the vehicle and the availability of used/recondition components. We, therefore recommend a contract lump sum repair cost.

The repairer have agreed to undertake the repairs on a contract lump sum of \$\$11,000.00 ,according to acceptable quality and standard. (Repairer discretion to repair parts, to replace with old parts, or to replace with OEM or genuine parts).

The entire repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within a reasonable period of 12 working days.

We have advised the repairer that the inspection was conducted strictly on a WITHOUT PREJUDICE basis and we have not given any instruction and authorisation to proceed with the repair of the vehicle.

We are reverting the matter to you for your discretion and enclosed is our invoice for service rendered.

Yours faithfully, CARLINK CONSULTANCY

Antomotive Engineer Assessor

MIMI, MIRTE, LCGI, I ENG, LAE, CGLI FTC.

SIN FOO HING BATTERY SERVICE

27A Jurong Port Road #01-30 Singapore 619101 Fax: 6265 8115 HP: 9733 6031 Reg No: 52898075X

INVOICE

	HVOICE
	P.O. No.
M/s: Pan Ocean Singapore Pte Ltd	DATE: 7 January 2020
No. 10 Fishery Port Road Singapore 619732	GBE 5336 Z
	VEH. No.:
	TERMS:

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO. GBE 5336 Z

Lump Sum Repairs \$11,000.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS3/AGI19016184/T1qd3e2-1

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 26-03-2020

1.	1000	Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
	Insured Veh.	SGM 5347R	Veh. Inspected	GBE 5336Z
	Policy No.	P10023962R01	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10003981/KY	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JUSTIN WONG	Assign Date	20/03/2020
2.	The Residence	Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition	Del T. H. Earl De
	Make & Model	TOYOTA DYNA	c.c	2982
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	KDY2318022415	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	143508	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
,			Conditions of Tyres	_ SP. Xy.L.
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	175/75 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	175/75 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	145 R13 (D)	BRIDGESTONE	6/6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	145 R13 (D)	BRIDGESTONE	6/6 mm
	PATER STATE	De	scription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT	THE FRONT AND REAR PORTIO	ON.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
			General Information	
	Accident Date	10/09/2019	Inspection Date	13/09/2019
	Survey held at	SIN FOO HING-27A JUF	RONG PORT ROAD#01-30	
	Repairer	*		
a.	77 -5V		Remarks	4 4 1 1 1
	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON	N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS.
b.	IDJIN ACCORDANC		timate Days of Repair	SEU KEPAIKS.
		L3	Allieto Days Of INDUST	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBE 5336Z

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED / BENT	595.30	595.30
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	DENTED / BENT	354.90	354.9
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	DISTORTED / CRACKED	280.10	280.10
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH	DISTORTED / CUT	65.20	65.2
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH	DISTORTED / CRACKED	280.10	280.1
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH RH	DISTORTED / CUT	65.20	65.2
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER	NECESSARY	548.20	548.2
1	HEAD LAMP LH	GRAZED / CRACKED	781.85	781.8
1	HEAD LAMP LOWER RUBBER SEAL LH	NECESSARY	29.30	29.3
1	HEAD LAMP RH	GRAZED / CRACKED	781.85	781.8
1	HEAD LAMP LOWER RUBBER SEAL RH	NECESSARY	29.30	29.3
1	FRONT GRILLE	BENT / CRACKED	527.00	527.0
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	NECESSARY	77.40	77.4
2	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET	BENT	82.20	82.2
1	FRONT GRILLE BADGE	GRAZED / BENT	61.75	61.7
1	FRONT PANEL	BUCKLED	985.20	985.2
1	FRONT LH CORNER PANEL	SHIFTED / DISTORTED	286.10	286.1
3	FRONT LH CORNER PANEL CLIPS	NECESSARY	19.50	19.5
1	FRONT RH CORNER PANEL	SHIFTED / DISTORTED	286.10	286.1
3	FRONT RH CORNER PANEL CLIPS	NECESSARY	19.50	19.5
1	FRONT APRON GARNISH (CENTER)	GRAZED / BENT / CUT	291.80	291.80
1	FRONT APRON GARNISH (SIDE-LH)	NOT DAMAGED	96.00	
1	FRONT APRON GARNISH (SIDE-RH)	NOT DAMAGED	96.00	
8	FRONT APRON GARNISH CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	103.20	
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL	DENTED / BENT	395.90	395.9
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL RUBBER SEAL	SHIFTED / CUT	39.45	39.4
6	FRONT WIPER PANEL CLIPS	NECESSARY	39.00	39.0
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL SIDE GARNISH LH	NOT DAMAGED	68.30	
3	FRONT WIPER PANEL SIDE GARNISH CLIPS LH	NOT NECESSARY	19.50	

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19016184/T1qd3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT WIPER PANEL SIDE GARNISH RH	NOT DAMAGED	68.30	
3	FRONT WIPER PANEL SIDE GARNISH CLIPS RH	NOT NECESSARY	19.50	
2	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE	LEAKED	132.20	132.20
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	261.10	
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	SHIFTED / FAULTY	121.10	121.10
1	REAR CHASSIS CROSS MEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	748.10	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-1,793.88
	SDECIAL NETT ITEMS		8,655.50	5,381.62
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		2000	
	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	38.00	30.00
310	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	38.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER GUARD C/W BRACKET (SN)	BENT / CUT	1,200.00	1,000.00
1	REAR OVER RIDER RUBBER BUMPER GUARD LH (SN)	GRAZED / CUT	150.00	150.00
1	REAR OVER RIDER RUBBER BUMPER GUARD RH (SN)	GRAZED / CRACKED	150.00	150.00
1	REFRIGERATOR BOX DOORS STICKER SHEET WITH COMPANY LETTER & LOGO LH (SN)	GRAZED / CUT	700.00	500.00
1	REFRIGERATOR BOX DOORS STICKER SHEET WITH COMPANY LETTER & LOGO RH (SN)	GRAZED / CUT	700.00	500.00
1	REFRIGERATOR BOX DOORS LOWER PANEL (STAIN LESS STEEL) (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	948.00	
1	70 KM/H STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
			3,939.00	2,375.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHTING SYSTEM.		180:00	60.00
	ANTI RUST TREATMENT.		180.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST IN REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	LABOUR TO REMOVE / REPLACE REFRIGERATOR BOX DOORS STICKER L/R.		280.00	120.00
	LABOUR TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN / REPAIR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, REAR CHASSIS CROSS MEMBER AND REFRIGERATOR BOX DOORS LOWER PANEL (STAIN LESS STEEL).		2,500.00	1,400.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		2,100.00	1,200.00
			5,420.00	2,840.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19016184/T1qd3e2-1



Page No.:3 of 3

GRAND TOTAL	18,014.50	10,596.62
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		9,000.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19016184/T1qd3e2-1

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No.liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or test, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her gwn risk.